
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No.  

38 

9 

619 

26 

152 

667 

107 

544 

669 

652 

106 

618 

228 

40 

668 

115 

161 

165 

654 

61 

133 

651 

232 

660 

656 

469 

24 

Name  

Victor Fahlén 

Lucas Bergström 

Lars Berglund 

William Berg 

Jesper Kolm 

Anton Eliasson 

Linus Robin Boberg 

Daniel Heintze 

Daniel Rahm 

Pierre Näsholm 

Matti Petersson 

Mats Torin 

Samuel Berger 

Oskar Henrysson 

Robert Lind 

Mats Algotson 

Joacim Karlsson 

Magnus Holm 

Michael Larsson 

Magnus Ek 

Peter Svensson 

Sven Sköld 

Albin Pettersson 

Henrik Åstmar 

Christoffer Johansson 

Hans Eriksson 

Anders Lundgren 

Team  

Eks El & Motor BETA 

Team SHERCO SWEDEN 

Bloms MX Racing 

Ostkustmx Racing Team 

Eks El & Motor BETA 

Ostkustmx Racing Team 

Club  

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Solshesters MCK 

Hudiksvalls MCK 

FMCK Eksjö 

Oskarshamns EK 

Försvarsmaktens EK 

Norrahammars MK 

Finspångs MS 

MCK Hallandia 

Vimmerby MS 

Solshesters MCK 

Hudiksvalls MCK 

Hallsbergs MK 

FMCK Eksjö 

Tranås MS 

Försvarsmaktens EK 

FMCK Eksjö 

Vimmerby MS 

SMK Värnamo 

Solshesters MCK 

Vimmerby MS 

SMK Värnamo 

Fliseryd MK 

Skene MS 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Kilsbergens Motorklubb 

FMCK Eksjö 

Cl.  

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Laps  

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm  

1:34:56.166 

1:35:03.018 

1:46:26.096 

1:47:41.656 

1:48:25.683 

1:52:26.455 

1:53:30.258 

1:55:21.852 

1:56:58.952 

1:56:59.813 

1:57:38.116 

1:58:30.555 

2:00:21.329 

2:03:06.625 

2:03:45.878 

1:30:17.910 

1:30:20.668 

1:31:55.516 

1:31:57.727 

1:32:43.081 

1:33:03.126 

1:33:52.184 

1:34:32.747 

1:36:57.419 

1:37:48.895 

1:38:02.748 

1:38:22.485 

Diff  

6.852 

11:29.930 

12:45.490 

13:29.517 

17:30.289 

18:34.092 

20:25.686 

22:02.786 

22:03.647 

22:41.950 

23:34.389 

25:25.163 

28:10.459 

28:49.712 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap  

6.852 

11:23.078 

1:15.560 

44.027 

4:00.772 

1:03.803 

1:51.594 

1:37.100 

0.861 

38.303 

52.439 

1:50.774 

2:45.296 

39.253 

1 Lap 

2.758 

1:34.848 

2.211 

45.354 

20.045 

49.058 

40.563 

2:24.672 

51.476 

13.853 

19.737 
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Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 17:56:56 

Ränneslättsloppet Mörkeretapp 10,000 km 
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Pos  

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC  

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No.  

289 

584 

229 

657 

658 

501 

572 

331 

28 

344 

661 

379 

428 

243 

426 

662 

359 

245 

575 

666 

346 

665 

447 

296 

435 

Name  

Johan Sigby 

Niclas Thorvaldsson 

Åke Törnqvist 

Fredrik Widing 

Fredrik Uusimaa 

Oscar Johansson 

Tomas Nilsson 

Anders Måfors 

Dennis Jansson 

Simon Karlsson 

Stefan Johansson 

Lee Fryer 

Erik Bergstrand 

Mats Karlsson 

Jan-Eric Höög 

Jimmy Forslund 

Krister Löfqvist 

Seppo Liimatainen 

Tommie Persson 

Håkan Nilsson 

Lars Bergman 

Roger Andersson 

Victor Gustavsson 

Marcus Persson 

Patrick Wik 

Team  

Ostkustmx Racing Team 

Club  

Norrahammars MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

AMF Södertälje 

Gammalkils MK 

Botkyrka MK 

Göta MS 

Varbergs MK 

Göta MS 

Åbågen MCK 

MCK Hallandia 

Gammalkils MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Gammalkils MK 

Skene MS 

Åbågen MCK 

Solshesters MCK 

AMF Södertälje 

Göta MS 

SMK Värnamo 

Göta MS 

Björkö Enduroklubb 

Flens Enduro 

Vimmerby MS 

Skene MS 

Cl.  

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Laps  

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm  

1:38:36.756 

1:38:58.796 

1:39:04.165 

1:39:09.372 

1:41:25.621 

1:42:58.341 

1:43:45.944 

1:45:07.386 

1:46:30.391 

1:46:56.716 

1:47:50.654 

1:48:44.479 

1:49:09.165 

1:49:30.150 

1:49:37.366 

1:50:44.498 

1:53:59.695 

1:58:52.985 

2:12:27.097 

1:30:16.751 

1:30:33.877 

1:30:35.621 

1:07:51.099 

1:10:40.083 

1:11:03.387 

Diff  

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap  

14.271 

22.040 

5.369 

5.207 

2:16.249 

1:32.720 

47.603 

1:21.442 

1:23.005 

26.325 

53.938 

53.825 

24.686 

20.985 

7.216 

1:07.132 

3:15.197 

4:53.290 

13:34.112 

1 Lap 

17.126 

1.744 
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Pos  

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC  

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No.  

468 

384 

345 

467 

438 

583 

663 

670 

153 

Name  

Janne Jansson 

Per Holmberg 

Ulrik Nors 

Adam Gullbrandson 

Johan Zeilon 

Anders Magnusson 

Peter Andersson 

Marie Andersson 

Alexander Svensson 

Team  Club  

Sotenäs MCC 

Linköpings MS 

Solshesters MCK 

FMCK Eksjö 

Djursdala SK 

MCK Hallandia 

Björkö Enduroklubb 

Björkö Enduroklubb 

Åsätra MK 

Cl.  

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Kl. 23 

Laps  

2 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tm  

1:14:38.684 

1:18:40.992 

1:23:37.428 

36:52.573 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff  

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap  
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